
 
 

Race Officer and Race Assistant Rota December to March 2024 

    Race Officer   Race Assistant 

Sunday Nov 12  Vic Hardingham   Rachel Hardingham  
Winter 2         
 
 
Sunday Nov 19  Doug Scott    David Martin  
Winter 3        Siggy Martin  
 
 
Sunday Nov 26  Barrie Lyman    Bob Thain  
Winter 4        Brian Atkins  
 
 
Sunday December 3  Patrick Pakes    Shane Radford  
Winter 5        Sean Austin  
 
 
Sunday December 10  David Hall    Steven Arrand  
Winter 6        Stephen Cardy  
 
 
Sunday December 17  Nigel Tebbutt    Dick Brigden  
Winter 7        Julian Gardner  
 
 
Tuesday December 26 Ruth Chapman   Mark Challinor  
Commodore’s Race       Marta Perlinska  
 
 
Monday January 1  Lester Merridale   Richard Cole  
Pursuit Race        David Allen  
 
 
Sunday January 7  Barrie Lyman    Luke Anderson  
Mid-Winter 1        Jack Mowson  
         Marcus Pakes  
 
 
Sunday January 14  Lawrence Hills    Des Butcher  
Mid-Winter 2        Stephen Ratcliffe  
 
 



 
 
Sunday January 21  Adrian Lumb    Peter Craddock  
Mid-Winter 3        Adam Staten  
 
 
Sunday January 28  Steve Swain    John Freeman  
Mid-Winter 4        Andrew Downing  
 
 
Sunday February 4  Gordon Tweedle   Peter Holloway  
Mid-Winter 5        Angela Oakley 
 
 
Sunday February 11  Alison Stainsby   Richard Boutle  
Mid-Winter 6        Brooke Gess  
 
 
Sunday February 18  Gillian Thompson   Matthew Jellis  
Mid-Winter 7        Samantha Gutteridge  
 
 
Sunday February 25  Chris Hughes    Eric Kyte  
Mid-Winter 8        Daron Jones  
 
 
Sunday March 3  Alistair Goodwin   Leighton McDonnell  
Mid-Winter 9        Aran Lemaur  
 
 
Saturday March 9  Barrie Lyman    Stephen Miller  
ILCA Open        Neil Roscoe  
 
 
Sunday March 10  Michael Cowen   Nick Mynard  
Mid-Winter 10        Paula Marshall  
 
 
Sunday March 17  David Cowan    Chris Rayner  
Mid-Winter 11        Glen Matthews  
 
 
Sunday March 24  Brian Atkins    Mick Stevens  
Mid-Winter 12        Steve McIntyre  
 
 
Sunday March 31  Alison Stainsby   Lucy Roder 
Spring 1        Grace Muldoon 


